Name and Contact Information of Community Quota Entities

(As of August 2008)
CQE Non-Profit Community | Contact Information Address E-mail Phone

PO Box 725

Prince of Wales Island Craig, Alaska

Community Holding Corp Craig Brian Templin 99921 planner@craigak.com (907) 826-3278
PO Box 408 Sand

Aleutia, Inc Sand Point Shelly Kirkbride Point, AK 99661 |shelly@arctic.net (907) 383-5945

Aleutia, Inc King Cove Shelly Kirkbride
Box 68 Larsen
Bay, Alaska

Larsen Bay Development, Co Larsen Bay Jack Wick, VP-agent 99624 jwick2 @starband.net (907) 847-2207
PO Box 54

Ouzinkie Community Holding, QOuzinkie, Alaska

Corp Quzinkie Robert W. Katelnikoff 99644 rwilliankatel @yahoo.com ((907) 680-2259
PO Box 349

Hydaburg Community Holding Hydaburg, Alaska

Corp Hydaburg Doreen Witwer 99922 d_witwer@hotmail.com [(907) 285-3541
PO Box 737
Pelican, Alaska

Pelican Fishing Corporation Pelican Tom Andrews 99832 cityhali@pelicancity.net  [(907) 735-2202
PO Box 101
Perryvilie,Alaska

Perryville CQE. Inc Perryville Aaron Phillips 99648 none (907) 853-2203
PO Box 360

Hoonah Community Fisheries, Hoonah, Alaska

Corp Hoonah Dennis H. Grey 99829 dgrayjr@cityof hoonah.org(907) 945-3663
PO Box 71 Old
Harbor, Alaska

Cape Baranabas, Inc Old Harbor Duncan Fields 99643 dfields @ptialaska.net (907) 486-8836
PO Box 189

Admiraity Island Angoon, AK

CommunityQuota Entity Angoon Reggie Nelson 99820 none (907) 788-3653
3000 C Street
Suite 301,
Anchorage, AK

Chenega Heritage, Incorporated |Chenega Bay |Midge Clouse 99503 mclouse @chenegacorp.cd(907) 677-4928
PO Box 5510 Port
Graham, Alaska

Port Graham, CQE, Inc Port Graham | Patrick Norman 99603 pnormanvec @hotmail.com |(907) 284-2227
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Name and Contact Information of Community Quota Entities

(As of August 2008)
CQE Non-Profit Community | Contact Information Address E-mail Phone

PO Box 26

Organized Village of Kasaan Kasaan, Alaska

Community Quota Entity Kasaan Lisa Lang 99950 lisa @kasaan.org (907) 542-2230
PO Box 8078

Nanwalek Natural Nanwalek, Alaska

Resources/Fisheries Board, Inc  |Nanwalek James Kvasnikoff 99603 Jamesskvas @yahoo.com (907) 281-2208
PO Box 19111

Thorne Bay Fisheries Thorne Bay,

Association Thorne Bay Charles D. McGee Alaska 99919 Cityof TB@ Gmail.com (907) 282-3380
PO Box 160

Yakutat Community Holding Yakutat, Alaska

Corporation Yakutat Bill Lucey 99689 Yakutat.Salmon_board@yi(907) 784-3329
PO Box 469

Klawock Community Quota Klawock, Alaska

Entity Klawock Donald Marvin 99925 dmarvin @cityofklawack.co (907) 755-2261

Coffman Cove Community Quota
Entity

Coffman Cove

PO Box 18066
Coffman Cove,
Alaska 99918

Megan Buckley meganiner @yahoo.com

Eifin Cove Community Quota

(907) 329-2277

PO Box 17 iot6
Elfin Cove, Alaska

8/5/2008

Entity Elfin Cove Gordon Wrobel 99825 gordonwrobel @covelodge.(907) 239-2226
PO Box 5050

Akhiok Halibut & Sablefish Akhiok, Alaska

Commission Akhiok Phyllis Amodo 99615 pamodo_98@yahoo.com |(907) 836-2322




